Linea-Q1 OPAL M

SKU: Q650FB94090F0

CRI

CCT

Chromaticity tolerance

Elclass

Housing material
IP rating

Lifetime

Light source
Luminaire color
Luminaire dimension
Mains voltage
Optic

Power supply
System efficiency
System power
Warranty
Product tags
Light Color CCT

Lumen

A stunning and perfect straight line of light is what this Linea
luminaire with opal diffuser creates. Thanks to 48V low
voltage track it is easy to assemble, just simply click the
fixture in in a subtle recessed, surface or suspended track rail,
and have a vibrant lighting solution for years to come.
Available with a beam angle of 90° and black and white

housing.

90

4000K

3 MacAdam

Class Il

Aluminum Die Cast
P20

50000h

940 (4000K / CRI90)
Black

322x35mm

48V

Opal

Included ON/OFF
70Im/W

20W

5Y

48V

4000

1400 Im

Adress

Telefon




