

A stunning and perfect straight line of light is what this Linea luminaire with opal diffuser creates. Thanks to 48V low voltage track it is easy to assemble, just simply click the fixture in in a subtle recessed, surface or suspended track rail, and have a vibrant lighting solution for years to come. Available with a beam angle of 90° and black and white housing.

CRI	90
ССТ	4000K
Chromaticity tolerance	3 MacAdam
Elclass	Class III
Housing material	Aluminum Die Cast
IP rating	IP20
Lifetime	50000h
Light source	940 (4000K / CRI90)
Luminaire color	Black
Luminaire dimension	322x35mm
Mains voltage	48V
Optic	Opal
Power supply	Included ON/OFF
System efficiency	70lm/W
System power	20W
Warranty	5Y
Product tags	48V
Light Color CCT	4000
Lumen	1400 lm

